


Spin Physics Working Group / Program

Spin Physics Working Group

Thursday, April 28, 2005

Session 4 - Transversity/SSA (IT) & Inclusive (II) - Ideas-G (4:10 PM - 5:50 PM)

time
4:10 PM

4:30 PM
4:50 PM
5:10PM
5:30 PM

fid] title

[11] First measurement of interference fragmentation function on
transversely polarized hydrogen target at HERMES

[12] Transversity signals in two hadron correlation at COMPASS
[13] Latest Results on Spin Structure Functions at high-x from Jlab
[14] g1 and g2 in the meson cloud model

[15] Jlab Results on the Q2 Evolution of Moments of Spin Structure
Functions

Page 1

Thursday, April 28, 2005

presenter

P. VAN DER NAT

R. JOOSTEN
J-P. CHEN
T. SIGNAL

A. DEUR



