Spin Physics Working Group

Thursday, April 28, 2005

Session 4 - Transversity/SSA (II) & Inclusive (II) - Ideas-G (4:10 PM - 5:50 PM)

time	[id] title	presenter
4:10 PM	[11] First measurement of interference fragmentation function on transversely polarized hydrogen target at HERMES	P. VAN DER NAT
4:30 PM	[12] Transversity signals in two hadron correlation at COMPASS	R. JOOSTEN
4:50 PM	[13] Latest Results on Spin Structure Functions at high-x from Jlab	J-P. CHEN
5:10 PM	[14] g1 and g2 in the meson cloud model	T. SIGNAL
5:30 PM	[15] Jlab Results on the Q2 Evolution of Moments of Spin Structure Functions	A. DEUR